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Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh hereby commends
the work of the Pittsburgh Parks Conservancy, City Parks Alliance, and National Association for
Olmsted Parks whose work on behalf of our urban parks ensures that they will continue to enrich our
cities in more and manifold ways; and,

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Tuesday,
September 23 “Urban Parks Day” in the City of Pittsburgh.
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